S

Adirport Subs Inc
4715 Columbia Hills Ct

VSBE

Page lof _| ¥

Operating Officer

College Park, MD 20740
301-472-5000

spowell@angarai-intl.com

SBE /
ACBDE -w"f

i i . Ail. isf 2 :
Ali Goraya, President Ellicott City, MD 21043 il.goraya@metropolisfoodgroup.com - Restaurant Operator
240-938-1514
ACBDE
Airport Dimensions MBE
. . ite 30 VSBE
Chad Lindsey, Director, Business Development 5217 Tennyson Parkway, Suite 300 chad.lindsey@airportdimensions.com Other: Lounge Developer
Plano, TX 75024 SBE
713-834-2883
ACBDE
Airport Dimensions L
. . it . VSBE
Chris Gwilliam, SVP, Global Business Development 5217 Tennyson Parkway, Suite 300 chris.gwilliam@airportdimensions.com Other: Lounge Developer
Plano, TX 75024 SBE
646-932-2457
ACBDE
Airport Dimensions MBE
i i i i VSBE
Matt MlllFr, Director, Business Development, 5217 Tennyson Parkway, Suite 300 att.miller@airportdimensions.com Other: Lounge Developer
Partnerships Plano, TX 75024 SBE
214-471-2770
ACBDE
ALM Services MBE
VSBE
Mahmoud Alkhateeb, CEO 1918 Maple Ave E Malkhateeb@almservices.com Service Concessionaire
Vienna, VA 22180 SBE
571-236-6294
ACBDE
ALM Services BISE
; 1018 Maple Ave E . . VSBE . L
k I .
Mike Saman, COO Vienna, VA 22180 mike@almservices.com SBE" Service Concessionaire
240-475-8707
ACBDE
v
ANGARAI =
. . . . Balti it _— ' VSBE . :
John Punith, Assistant Vice President 9658 Baltimore Ave Suite 300 ipunith@angarai-intl.com Consultant, Construction/Project Management
College Park, MD 20740 \ t U SBE »
301-472-5000 j ? -
ACBDE -v,.rf L EAULNG\ is lepPeprY H AW
: !
ANGARAI MBE
Sean Powell, Senior Vice President & Chief 9658 Baltimore Ave Suite 300 VSBE

Consultant, Construction/Project Management

[enasng & feoPeRrY MaMi

ANGARAI MBE £
. . VSBE
Venkat Subramanian, President & DEO 9658 Baltimore Ave Suite 300 ysubramanian@angarai-intl.com Consultant, Construction/Project Management
College Park, MD 20740 &@\ SBE i R 'Vk -
301-472-5000 0Q) INTES Z\ & FEO A
_ ACBDE \( -
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ASHA IT Solutions, Inc.

o . 13030 9th Street ’ VSBE , .
Victoria Persaud, President Bowie, MD 20720 vpersaud@asha-it.com \%4@/&(’ ey Construction/Project Management

202-304-4656

ACBDE
ASUR-RMD BWI JV MBE
. . Bosque de Alisos 47 A - VSBE
Juan Gabriel Ramirez Morales, Unknown CDMX, Distrito Federal 05120 gramirez@asur.com.mx SBE Developer
(+52) 555-284-0408
ACBDE
ASUR-RMD BWI JV EE
. Bosque de Alisos 47 A . VSBE
la, CC . ; :
Manuel Gutierrez Sola, CCO CDMX. Distrito Federal 05120 mgutierrez@asur.com.mx . Developer
(+52) 555-284-0408
ACBDE
Baldi Consulting Services, LLC dba Baldi MBE
Management Group (BMG) VSBE
Karen Mirante, Business Development Regan Washington National Airport-1 Aviation Dr kmirante@baldimanagement.com Restaurant Operator
Washington, DC 20001 SBE
312-209-3360 ACBDE
MBE

Capitol Connections, LLC
. . VSBE
Michael Arrington, Chief Executive Officer D Street, PUICEIE Michael@capitolconnections.net Consultant
Annapolis, MD 21401 SBE
301-440-5068
ACBDE

Customer Service Experts, Inc. dba CXE, Inc.

Holly Bird, Director, Business Development & 163 Mitchells Chance Road #226 . VSBE .
holly@xceinc.com Other: Subcontracting Consultant
Contracts Edgewater, MD 20137 @;’
888-770-7625 Ext 11 @:BDE
Fraport USA Inc. IEE
Kent E. Vanden Oever, Executive VP, Strategy & 500 Mosites Way, Suite 104 S R e A / VSBE Devel
Development Pittsburgh, PA 15205 BRELoR: / SBE eveloper
571-215-7899 ACBDE
GAA Manufacturing and Supply Chain g @
Management ) .
VSBE i ivi i
Ezra Beard, Senior Business Development Manager 2801 Clark Street ebeard@gaasolutions.com %g}’cemrahzed Recelving & Delfvery Factiy
Detroit, MI 48210 SBE ( )
313-849-3222 //KCB"ﬁF“H.,
G Squared Assocaites, DBA Tapville Social / ~"MBE
2 313 Quarry Ave , . VSBE . .
Katrina Greene, Owner Capitol Heights, MD 20743 kgreene@tapvillesocial.com SBE Restaurant Operator/Service Concessionaire
202-497-4133 ACBD

_
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G Squared Assocaites, DBA Tapville Social

Michael L. Ricketts, Director, Commercial Markets

Gilbane Building Company
1215 E Fort Ave. Suite 100
Blatiomre, MD 21230
410-277-2537

Mricketts@gilbaneco.com

Chandra Goodman, Owner S IQta) GNE cgoodman@tapvillesocial.com VSBE Rest nt O tor/Service C ionai
’ Capitol Heights, MD 20743 E : - estaura perator/Service Concessionaire
202-497-4133
ACBDE
MBE

Restaurant Operator/Service Concessionaire

Aldolfo Castro, CEO

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S.A.B. de
CVv
Bosque de alisos 47 A
CDMZX, Distrito Federal 05120
(+52)555-284-0408

acastro@asur.commx

Developer

Derry! Benton, Executive Vice President, Business
Development

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

240-694-4259

derryl.benton@hmshost.com

Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)

Michael Price, Vice President, Business
Development

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

240-694-4259

Michael.price@hmshost.com

Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)

Bryan Loden, Vice President, Business Development

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

443-745-4988

Bryan.loden@hmshost.com

VSBE
SBE
ACBDE

Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)

Oluwatosin “Tosin” Kasali, Vice President, Business
Development

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

240-694-4162

Oluwatosin.kasali@hmshost.com

MBE
VSBE
SBE
ACBDE

Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)

Jorge Porras, Senior Director, Business Finance

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

240-694-4730

Jorge.porras@hmshost.com

MBE
VSBE
SBE
ACBDE

Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)

Sandra Love, Senior Proposal Manager, Creative
Services & Proposal Development

Host Intemational, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

301-219-8325

Sandra.love@hmshost.com

MBE
VSBE
SBE
ACBDE

N/

Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
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e

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)

; VSBE
Michael Parks, Director, Business Finance 6905| RESKISAEetOhiVeE Michael.parks@hmshost.com Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
Bethesda, MD 20817 i A SBE
240-694-4429 N ACBDE
Host International, Inc. (HMSHost) LS
Thomas “Tom” Saunders, Senior Director, Restaurant 6905 Rockledge Drive VSBE ) .
? ’ h . hmshost.
Portfolio Development Bethesda, MD 20817 Thomas.saunders@hmshaost.com - Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
240-694-4459 ACBDE
Host Intemational, Inc. (HMSHost) LE S
David Strong, Director, Restaurant Development & 6905 Rockledge Drive ; VSBE . .
Brand Portfolio Bethesda, MD 20817 David.strong@hmshost.com SBE Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
240-694-4235 / {\)\A ACBDE
. o 7 MBE
Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
. . 6905 Rockledge Drive : VSBE . .
April Mackoff, Assistant General Counsel Bethesda, MD 20817 April.mackoff@hmshost.com SBE Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
301-335-5111 ACBDE
Host International, Inc. (HMSHost) L
i . 6905 Rockledge Drive _— VSBE . n
| ]
Justin Triplett, President & CEO Bethesda, MD 20817 itriplett@ mbcconcessions.com i Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
404-761-9104 ACBDE
MBE

Host International, Inc. (HMSHost)
6905 Rockledge Drive

" VSBE
R . . . ‘ hdd ) L
Devon Ray, Director, Strategic Alliances Bethesda, MD 20817 devon.ray@hmshost.com SBE Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
301-412-2328 Mﬂ
ACBDE
Host International, Inc. (HMSHost) ‘// MBE

6905 Rockledge Drive VSBE

ce Presi . . h . : . .
Shelby Scales, Vice President, Strategic Alliances Bethesda, MD 20817 shelby.scales@hmshost.com SBE Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
301-910-0764
ACBDE
MBE
The Hotchkiss Group LLC VSBE
Rick Hotchkiss, Managing Member 519 W Pratt Street hotchgroup@aol.com Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
Baltimore, MD 21201-0437 SBE
ACBDE
MBE

Hudson Group (HG) Group (Hudson)

One Meadowlands Plaza +-asineh@hudsongroup.com ‘\HP( VSBE
East Rutherford, NJ 07073 i s SBE

4-346-156
504-346-1566 TeROE

Arjan Singh, Manager, Business Analysis Service Concessionaire (Food & Beverage)
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Hudson Group (HG) Group (Hudson)

Courtney Thornton, Executive Vice President, One Meadowlands Plaza ki it e 2058 . W VSBE Service C e (Food & B
Corporate Strategy & Business Development East Rutherford, NJ 07073 NAroUp-. N SBE Nk JEERUE G SONCESSIONAE (Foo everage)
504-346-1566
ACBDE
JDDA Concessions Management J MBE
11777 Katy Freeway Ste.190 3 . VSBE .
d .
Jason Yoo, CEO Houston, TX 77079 jasonyoo@jddagroup.com SBE Retail Operator, Restaurant Operator
713-443-5339 / -
) » CBD
LeJeune and Associates LLC “ MBE
. 1515 Market Street, Suite 1200 = VSBE
P . ; ’ i i i : i
Clarence LeJeune, President & CEO Philadelphia, PA 19102 clejeune @lejeuneandassociates.com = Other, Concessions Management Co.
215-651-0801 ﬁ_(;_Bjj?
MarketPlace Development MBE
Scott Moriyama, Vice President Leading & Business 75 Park Plaza . . VSBE
Development Boston, MA 02116 smoriyama@marketplacedev.com = («( ;A. SBE Beveloper
|
617-243-7400 N A
ACBDE
McKissack & McKissack MBE
. 901 K St NW 6th Fl VSBE
Deryl McKissack, CEO Washington, DC 20001 solicitationsDC@mckinc.com = Construction/Project Management
202-347-1446
ACBDE
=
MERA Global LLC & MERA Corporation MBE
Gabriel E. Marquez de la Torre, Director of 900 Brikell Key, Condo Asia, Unit 201-202 shrisln@meiatorhoration o \ VSBE Bevél
Development Miami, FL 33131 . @meracorporslion. ! SBE eucloper
786-275-7122
' ACBDE
= MBE )
Mimar Architects & Engineers, Inc. p
. . 8894 Stanford Blvd., Suite 403 . . S
Kal Bhatti, President Columbia, MD 21045 kbhatti@mimarch.net : Consultant
410-994-4900
ACBDE
[}
Mimar Architects & Engineers, Inc. LS
3 8894 Stanford Blvd., Suite 403 VSBE
1 R 2 . - 1.
James Blake, Lead Principal Consultant Columbia, MD 21045 iblake@mimarch.net - Consultant
410-994-4900
ACBDE
Mimar Architects & Engineers, Inc. MEE
Lynnear Knight, Marketing & Business Development 8894 Stanford Blvd., Suite 403 . : VSBE
h ;
Manager Columbia, MD 21045 lknight@mimarch.net SRE Consultant

410-994-4900

ACBDE
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Minute Suites
Dan Solomon, Co-Founder & Director 100 Sl;iiu;(oi:;:{&a 2 OS (;j‘;e =0 dan@minutesuites.com \;S;’EE Retail Operator, Service Concessionaire
847-574-6300 ACBDE
New Market Development, LLC MBE
Major Riddick, President e ngizs:\izza}\féa;g?; Site 202 Major@newmarketdev.com VS?:;E Developer
240-417-4523 ACBDE
Omega Supply Services, Inc. L
Lenward C. Hood, President/CEO l\;zhlj:;,o:’og( CAZ\S:(;] (;J ;_’11;]51? Ichood@omegasupplyservices.com VSSBBEE Other: Supplier of Products/Logistics and Management
202-832-3771 ACBDE
RC3 Enterprises, LLC d.b.a. Crews 5 Lol
g?ft_:cceiews, Managing Partner, Chief Development 650 Atlar:;?l:;it’hGI:r;;J\;yg STE 101 oI Q J /) % \;SBE;EE Retail Operator, Restaurant Operator
404-536-2776 ] Fal @
Real Projectives, LLC \/}V ~ - MBE
Jsi);\?gzisn’ Vice President, Development & Project Ezjrgel(,}ll\flgy;(;?g; jav.amin@realprojectives.com VSZI?EE Construction/Project Management
301-658-6545 ACBDE
RMD Holdings, LLC QA—BV
Charles Hopkins, President & CEO Betigs?a(,));\/f1§425()5827 chopkins@rmdholdings.com O/A/\/ )%\/ VSBE Developer
240-421-7034 @
Silver Diner Development i
Kyle Rudich, Director of New Store Development ;iiiiiﬁzfﬁglz é) ;5(; krudich@silverdiner.com Fx VS?BBI.EE Restaurant Operator
301-760-6573 ACBDE
Star Global Hospitatility LLC MBE
Daniel Kurniawan, CEO gelirfbiiﬁss?ﬁgezfggz Daniel.kurniawan@gachisushi.com : /\é@‘}“i;‘“ e Restaurant Operator
804-484-2149 @Q
Star Global Hospitatility LLC MB.E/
Inez Setiabudi, President 9G1:r:b0rrlll(lzt,n§1g)e2(ljggj |Setiabudi28@gmail.com ;\JZ VSBE Restaurant Operator
443-535-2499 ézzig
p———




Melissa Vivari, Co-Founder

301 N College Parkway
Frederick, MD 21701
240-281-4648

melissa@tandemcreativellc.com

STV, INC.
Madhuri Subamaniam, Associate/Senior Project 700 Red Book Boulevard, Suite 300 ' . ) VSBE : .
’ . ; huri. @ ’
Manager Owings Mills, MD 21117 madhuri.subramaniam@stvinc.com SBE Construction/Project Management
443-833-5396
i ACBDE
Swyft, Inc. // _ } MBE
¢ VSBE
Ian Benson, SVP Location Procurement 166 Geary St: IBHSIG0: FE58 ian@swyft.com 4 Retail Operator
San Francisco, CA 94108 / SBE
46-321-8380 £
6463218 ( /&\, \ ACBDE
Tandem Creative LLC P
VSBE

Consultant

Debbie Butler, Co-Founder

Tandem Creative LLC
301 N College Parkway
Frederick, MD 21701
240-281-4648

debbie@tandemcreativellc.com

Stella Albri ght, Secretary

TRANSPO LOGISTIC PARTNERS INC
3650 S Eastern Avenue, Suite 100
Las Vegas, NV 89169
310-871-9410

salbright.tip@gmail.com

Consultant

Other: Centralized Receiving & Delivery Facility

Travel Retail Partners
682 Monarch Road

917-683-1509

tuart Hol ing P . i 2
Stuart Holcombe, Managing Partner Hendersonville, NC 28739 SHolcombe@TravelRetailPartners.com S Consultant
646-894-0855
ACBDE
Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield BABH
. - . 2049 Century Park East ) VSBE
\% t Y .
David Yamamoto, Senior Vice Presiden Los Angeles, CA 90067 David.Yamamoto@urw.com . . Developer
310-948-2296
ACBDE
UNITE HERE Local 7 =EE
) t, Sui VSBE .
Rachel Melendes, Research Coordinator 500 N Cbarles Street, Suite 500 rmelendes@unitehere.org Other, Union Representing Concessions Workers
Baltimore, MD 21201 SBE
443-438-5607
ACBDE
Vantage Airport Group - MBE
L 295 Madison Ave, Suite 1125 * VSBE
ial ’ | geai ;
Rob Hale, Senior Director, Commercia New York, NY 10017 rhale@vantageairportgroup.com SBE Developer

?
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